
 

EG. I /2024 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIME TABLE  

SIXTH SEMESTER BFA (HI) ( 2013 SCHEME )  
(REGULAR , SUPPLEMENTARY & MERCY CHANCE) DEGREE 

EXAMINATION, AUGUST 2024 
 

 
Day & Date 

 
Time 

 
Subject 

 
19.08.2024(Monday) 

 
9.30 am – 3.30 pm 609 

Computer Graphics III 

 
21.08.2024(Wednesday) 

 
22.08.2024 (Thursday) 

 
23.08.2024 (Friday) 

 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 
603 

Drawing IV 

27.08.2024 (Tuesday) 9.30 am – 3.30 pm 
605 

Pottery 
 

29.08.2024 (Thursday) 
 

30.08.2024 (Friday) 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 607 
Photography II 

02.09.2024 (Monday) 9.30 am – 3.30 pm 601 
Communicative English IV 

 
03.09.2024 (Tuesday) 

 
9.30 am – 11.30 am 604 

Creative Painting IV 

04.09.2024 (Wednesday) 
 

05.09.2024 (Thursday) 
9.30 am – 3.30 pm 608 

Serigraphy I 

06.09.2024 (Friday) 
 9.30 am – 3.30 pm 606 

Graphic Design II 

09.09.2024(Monday) 9.30 am – 12.30 pm 602 
Art History /Aesthetics III 

   

  

 Sd/- 

  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated: 08 .07.2024 
 


